
STATE OF CONNECTICUT 

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF THE STATE

Town of Windsor, Connecticut 

Election Results by Voting DistrictState Election

March 01, 2022

State Representative 5th District to Fill Vacancy

DISTRICT 1-L. 

P. Wilson

DISTRICT 

2-John F 

Kennedy School

DISTRICT 3-330 

Windsor Avenue

Grand 

Total for 

Town

Democratic 

Party

Maryam Khan

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

167

0
2

169

265

0
5

270

178

0
1

179

610

0
8

618

Republican 

Party

Charles W. Jackson

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

12

0
1

13

67

0
2

69

30

0
0

30

109

0
3

112

Independent 

Party

Charles W. Jackson

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

4

0
0

4

5

0
0

5

9

0
0

9

18

0
0

18

Petitioning 

Candidate

Lawrence O. Jaggon

Machine/Polling Place

EDR

Absentee

Total

28

0
1

29

34

0
1

35

38

0
0

38

100

0
2

102

Party Name of Candidate
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DISTRICT 1-L. 

P. Wilson

DISTRICT 

2-John F 

Kennedy School

DISTRICT 

3-330 Windsor 

Avenue

Grand 

Total for 

Towns

No.of Names on Registry

No. Checked as Having Voted

No.of Overseas Voters

2,121

215

0

4,165

379

0

3,497

257

0

9,783

851

0

STATS

DISTRICT 1-L. 

P. Wilson

DISTRICT 

2-John F 

Kennedy School

DISTRICT 

3-330 Windsor 

Avenue

Grand 

Total for 

Towns

Machine/Polling Place Total

Absentee Total

Election Day Registration (EDR)

Total Votes

211

4

0

215

371

8

0

379

255

1

0

256

837

13

0

850

STATS

Printed on 3/1/2022   9:22:00PM Page 2 of 3



Town Clerk Name Anna Posniak

Windsor, ConnecticutTown Name

Sign Here
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