

## STATE OF CONNECTICUT OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF THE STATE

State Election March 01, 2022

## **Town of Windsor, Connecticut Election Results by Voting District**

OFFICE		DISTRICT 1-L. P. Wilson	DISTRICT 2-John F	DISTRICT 3-330 Windsor Avenue	Grand Total for
Party	Name of Candidate		Kennedy School		Town
State Representative 5th District to Fill Vacancy					
Democratic	Maryam Khan				
Party	Machine/Polling Place	167	265	178	610
	EDR	0	0	0	0
	Absentee	2	5	1	8
	Total	169	270	179	618
Republican	Charles W. Jackson				
Party	Machine/Polling Place	12	67	30	109
	EDR	0	0	0	0
	Absentee	1	2	0	3
	Total	13	69	30	112
Independent	Charles W. Jackson				
Party	Machine/Polling Place	4	5	9	18
	EDR	0	0	0	0
	Absentee	0	0	0	0
	Total	4	5	9	18
Petitioning	Lawrence O. Jaggon				
Candidate	Machine/Polling Place	28	34	38	100
	EDR	0	0	0	0
	Absentee	1	1	0	2
	Total	29	35	38	102

Printed on 3/1/2022 9:22:00PM Page 1 of 3

STATS	DISTRICT 1-L. P. Wilson	DISTRICT 2-John F Kennedy School	DISTRICT 3-330 Windsor Avenue	Grand Total for Towns
No. of Names on Registry No. Checked as Having Voted	2,121 215	4,165 379	3,497 257	9,783 851
No. of Overseas Voters	0	0	0	0

STATS	DISTRICT 1-L. P. Wilson	DISTRICT 2-John F Kennedy School	DISTRICT 3-330 Windsor Avenue	Grand Total for Towns
Machine/Polling Place Total	211	371	255	837
Absentee Total	4	8	1	13
Election Day Registration (EDR)	0	0	0	0
Total Votes	215	379	256	850

Printed on 3/1/2022 9:22:00PM Page 2 of 3

Sign Here			
	Town Name	Windsor, Connecticut	
	Town Clerk Name	Anna Posniak	-

Printed on 3/1/2022 9:22:00PM